

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7697 OF 2009

DHAVAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7861 of 2009 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASADFor Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mihir Thakare, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, A.G.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Poolakkur, Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next Monday.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER