

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A No.4 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7697 OF 2009

DHAVAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)  
( with office report )

Date: 12/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms.Neeha Nagpal,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dileep Pollkkot,Adv.  
Mr.Pratap Venugopal,Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for impleadment has already been allowed on  
5.7.2010. Hence, no orders.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.PA

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER