

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7697 OF 2009

DHAVAL MEHTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHG.BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal, permission to file additional affidavit and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7861 of 2009

(With appln(s) for stay, withdrawal of civil appeal and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 7219 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 7290 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 9834 of 2010

(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 9777 of 2010

(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.
Ms. Pritha Srikumar,Adv.

-2-

For

Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.
Ms. Naveen Goel,Adv.
Mr. Marsook Bafaki,Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,AG
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair,Adv.

For

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.
Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.
Mrs. Manisha Singh Nair,Adv.
Mr. Sushrut Jindal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal Nos.7697 and 7861 of 2009 are dismissed as
withdrawn in terms of the signed order.

List all other appeals for final disposal on 29th November,
2012 (non-miscellaneous day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7697 & 7861 OF 2009

DHAVAL MEHTA

Appellant(s)

:VERSUS:

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA
AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant submits
that the amount which is to be paid to the Securities and Exchange Board of
India, has been deposited by the appellant. We direct that the amount
deposited by the appellant be released to the Securities and Exchange Board
of India. In view of the above, learned counsel prays for withdrawal of
these appeals. These appeals are accordingly dismissed as withdrawn.

.....J
(SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR)

.....J
(H.L. GOKHALE)

New Delhi;
September 21, 2012.